~ PowerBoss’ SW/71
PARTS mANvAL '




eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee




TrEM Parr
NBR NUMBER DESCrIPTION
\ 306001 | AssSY LinTew
2 3002 I8 Assy Frane Flro
3 300292 | Asst Broom Deor LEFT
4 300241 A%y BRoom Door KT
5 30054 | GAsSKET Marw ggoom Doo R
¢ 300380 Assy- \Aaten
7 301488 Gasker Broom Door FrowT
8 3000571 | Kevainer - LEeT Hawo
9 300159 Flae - Leer Broor Door
{0 Boolto ReTammer - DeaL sioz pwto
]! 300391 SeaL Hopeer sioe
1 300180 Sean  HoPrER Frame
13 300200 Srar - Homoer  Frame
14 300050 Retamer - Fuue R RuT0
15 300158 Fuae - BT BRoom poor
16 300688 Seacer - Broorn Door. FPro
17 300204 | DwRae- SiRr FRTD
g 300181 SKIRT - Inner
19 201016 ANGLE - Derr  PaTto
20 200114 SKIRT- OuTER
2! 301648 CHaln  GROUK DI
22 301168 Eocine -~ Cura Broom
23 30113 Eoging - FRame Rt Sioe
21 304058 fameL ~ REag SXIRT
2g 30409 | Paver- Beag Sxiry RH
24 304051 FaneL- Reaeg Sxirr L.H
30 304184 |ounTtER Weour RH
33 304206 Eocuing
34 304202 | Covmree Woenr L. U




PowerBoss™ Sweeper

H-¢

© AAR Brooks & Perkins



REAR CLIP

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 304018 Assembly - Rear Clip
2 304028 Plate - Floor Pan
3 304042 Floor Mat
4 304038 Bumper - Rubber Short
5 304037 Bumper - Rubber Long
6 304030 Hinge - Rear Clip
7 304032 Cable - RearClip
8 304189 Gasket - RearClip
9 304156 Latch - Rear Clip
10 300487 Seat - Suburban
11 304207 Edging - Rear Clip Lt. Side

€ AAR Brooks & Perkins

H PowerBoss™ Sweeper




Furer Suaxer

@

——— Ow Paesswae.@

Water 'T'EMP@

TﬁRonus

{OLE

Norm @ @

C\RCuLIT ~
BREAKERS :

e L Teninon Key
@ Switew @

7

— nevea@

@

_— “%Marag i
1)

HEADLWE 'Ts CLLE @

 OWAiTER

\ Horn @



ITEm ParT
. NBR DEscriPTION
| 300385 | GALGE - Hour METER
2 2006151 SwiateH - MoMenTART  STarRTER (len)
o) 304090 | ClRCuIT BRreEake’R 15 AmP
4 300384 GAVGE - WATER TEMP
5 300383 CAvLE - O\L  PressurRE
) 300381 GAVLE - Amp Merer
7 300441 Switen - Fivter  suaker
8 309450 SWirtH - TocelE
9

Zoo44l

Switth - Horns.




© AAR Brooks & Perkins H = PowerBoss™ Sweeper



ITEM ParT
NBR NBR DescrirpTion
2 20101L Horo Down - Batrery
3 %01014 Rop - BATTERY Tig DOw N
4 400085 NuT - WinG Y4 -20
) 300440 BarTERY




€ AAR Brooks & Perkins H PowerBoss™ Sweeper



FUEL SYSTEM

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 301023 Assembly - Tank Fuel
2 300757 Assembly Strap Fuel Tank
3 300388 Assembly - Fuel Sender (Field Installed Only)
4 301561 Assembly - FuelLine
5 400183 Fitting - Gasoline
6 301558 Clamp - Fuelline

-7 300417 Fitler- Fuel
8 302338 Clamp
9 301363 Wire - Ground (Field Installed Only) |
10 300393 Cap-Gas Tank
11 302085 Hose (SP)
12 304178 Plate - Fuel Sender
13 304031 Gasket - Fuel Sender

€ AAR Brooks & Perkins

H-ar PowerBoss™ Sweeper




PowerBoss™ Sweeper

€ AAR Brooks & Perkins



HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 300001 Assembly - Reservoir Hydraulic
2 300366 Gage - Level Hydraulic Reservoir
3 300360 Strainer - Hydrguﬁc Reservoir
4 302372 Cover - Reservoir
5 300007 Gasket - Hydraulic Reservoir

6 304174 Assembly - Hydraulic Filter
7 304208 Filter Hydraulic
8 303310 Assembly - Filter/Breather
9 302249 Spacer - Nylon

Z AAR Brooks & Perkins

H - PowerBoss™ Sweeper




Z AAR Brooks & Perkins H PowerBoss™ Sweeper



HYDRAULIC VALVE

ITEM PART .
NUMBER | NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 300357 Assembly - Hydraulic Valve
2 300743 | Assembly - Mount Valve

3 300883 Spacer - Control Valve

4 | 304060 Assembly - Lever

5 304088 ' Cover

6 300884 Rod - Pivot Control Valve |
7 300548 Retainer Ring

8 300547 Assembly - Connecting Link

© AAR Brooks & Perkins H PowerBoss™ Sweeper



© AAR Brooks & Perkins, 1987 H- PowerBoss™ Sweeper/Scrubber (1/87)



DIRECTIONAL CONTROL

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 301544 Assembly-Disc Forward/Reverse
2 301507 Coupling Ring
3 301542 Arm-Forward/Reverse
4 300339 Sleeve, Squeegee Forward/Reverse
5 300526 | Bumper-Rubber Engine Cover
6 SCR-1/4-20 x 2.0"
7 . 300461 Assembly-Ball Joint 3/8
8 300543 Spring —.Return Directional Contj
9 300872 Bracket - Adj. Forward/Reverse
10 300030 Rod -~ Forward/Reverse
11 300029 Rod - Forward/Reverse
12 300737 Assembly - Pedal Forward/Reverse
13 300544 Pad - Foot Pedal
14 300414 Bushing -~ Plastic Main Broom
15 400115 Pin - Clevis 3/8 x 3.00
16 300053 Assy - Arm Intermediate
17 Pin - Clevis 3/8 x 4.00

400114

fol




© AAR Brooks & Perkins H o PowerBess™ Sweeper



COOLING COIL

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 300541 Coil Cooling
~2 304076 -- {- --—  Mount Cooling Coil _;__,__
3 301 158} Clamp - Cable 3/4
4 | 301597 Retainer - Rubber

© AAR Brooks & Perkins H PowerBoss™ Sweeper



s™ Sweeper .

PowerBos

© AAR Brooks & Perkins



IMPELLER

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 304034 Shroud - Impelier
2 304185 Spacer - Impeller in Board"
3 304002 Impeller
4 304142 Assembly - impeller Hose
5 304126 Defleclor - Impeller
6 304140 Retainer - Impeller Hose
7 304155 Hose - Impeller
8 300474 Ring - Retainer Interior
9 300468 Bearing - Ball
10 300186 Housing - Bearing Impeller
11 400012 Fitting - Grease 3/16
12 300185 Shaft - Impeller
13 304186 Key 1/8 Square x .62
14 300344 Key 1/8 Square x .75
15 300476 Washer - Wave
16 301330 Spacer - Flat Impeller
17 304121 | Assembly - Impeller Mount
18 304075 Bar Adjustment impeller
19 304125 Bracket - Impeller Mount
20 304072 Pulley - Impeller
21 304087 Belt - Impeller Drive

© AAR Brooks & Perkine

H PowerBoss™ Sweeper




© AAR Brooks & Perkins H . PowerBoss™ Sweeper



ITren ParT ‘
NBR NBR, DescripTion
\ 306092 Assy Gesxr MoumTt
2 30b133 Assy  Damper
fs) 304103 DarrPer  Gasker Mourst
4 300193 GaskeT  HoPreR ar ourler
5 304160 SPRING
G 304101 Roo GeoxkT Mount
T 304091 DOracer
8 3o4ao0v1 BushinG NYLorn
9 300414 BusHint - PLasnc
\0 40034| SDerEW S5cPp Pg-32x .44




© AAR Brooks & Perkins H v PowerBoss™ Sweeper



13d8aMg -$S0gIam0Od o H SUPMIad 9 %00l HYY @

uojAN AltsuaQ-1H " b0E00E

alIM g 18q14 uotun Asua(d-H 02£00¢

ysn.g |o4jed 91€£00¢€

' SIIM 92€00¢

8IIMA B 18G4 uolun $2€00€

BJIM B X80.d c0£00¢e

Xa0.d cLE00¢

UojAN v1£00€
suondo wooig ulepy 4
INN Buim - ¥8000F vZ
Juswisnlpy yi wooig U - Gouy 25£00€ £2
Ui wooig urepy Jana - Ajquiassy 290v0€ [44
2I'I X 8/€ SINS|D - Uid L1 100Y 1e
1 wooug uny - Aquaessy 88000€ 02
woo.g urep dliseld - buiysng P1$00€ 61
219X 8/€ SIA9|] - uld €1 100V 8t
Y11 wooug uie - poy 85800€ J4
ayeld g wooig UiB\ - SIA8[D Lyv10€ o}
L' L X8/ESIN9|] - Uld LL100¥ St
Buo sjpuei - 18r0D 68010€ 14
S¢'l Xel(g 8g jamoQg - uld 12000€ €l
pabue|4 szuoig - Buiysng 2e¥00€ r4}
woo.g urep wswisnipy %o0(g #9000¢ Ll
10j0p JlineIpAH - Aa) 28020€ ol
oynepAH - 100 ervioe 6
qnH 8Alu( - Jaulelay S8210¢ 8
8ALQ wooug Uiley - qnH 05010€ L
90°2 [eulau) Joufelay - Buiy S.900€ 9
dd 502# Ireg Buueeg 69Y00€ S
/| 18pu8s Jaysem 16000 14
Jaip| Wwooug - gnH 15010€ €
J9|p| wooug wiy - Alqwassy S0000€ [
wooig urey Junop - Alquassy 90000€ I

NOILdIHOS3d H3IgNNN H3I8aWNN
14vd W3l

WOOH4d NIVIN






Trem Pary
NBg& NBR DE'_Sthpﬂo'J
| 506009 |ASSY -~ Horrer
2 301654 | Aasy - Lio
o) 306010 | Assv- Hooo Horrel
4 306105 Assy - Ene. Covar
) DELETE
G 30ILT4 [ Mnr Fiuter swHacse  MoroR
7 300915 RETAINER  SHAKER MOTOR
8 300904 | Mar - NEopreEnE Swacse Moror
q 300424 | Sraxerk MomR
Jo  |DELETE | |
I 306102 LAaten emt cover
1Z 306150 Bunrer
I3 30094 | HiNGE WorPeER coveR
14 201155 | Cup nor__5he- 18
15 500205 | ANGLE HOPPER Fuap
G 300194 Fiap- Hoprer FRomT
17 01146 Cupnur Y4 -20
iIg Sool5l FLap ttoPreErR S\oE
19 300662 | GasxkeT LiD suorr
20 300560 Gasxker Lio Lowse
21 300424 GuaskeT  HooD suWeRT
22 300554 W ’" Lone
23 300380 Aosy Larcw  (NoT suoww)
24 301544 GASKET SHORT
25 300449 GASKET
21 301053 | WEItHT EccEnTRIC
2 30214( Backine - HoPPer o0 CormER
29 302328 | WARING HARMESS
4 300390 FLTER, Dust {omsTrRol




© AAR Brooks & Perkins. H.. PowerBoss™ Sweeper



HIGH DUMP ARM ASSEMBLY -

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 300822 Assembly - Arm

2 300829 Lift Arm - Secondary

3 300809 Assembly - Arm Rotating Cylinder Mount
4 300697 Assembly - Rotation Mount - RH
5 300711 Assembly - Rotation Mount - LH
6 300713 Assembly - Arm Rotation Plate
7 304092 Cylinder - Hydraulic Lift

8 300229 Rod End - Scrub Cylinder

9 300552 Bushing-11Dx 1.24 ODx 1.50
10 302013 Pin Upper Cylinder Mount

11 301075 Assembly - Dump Arm Mount
12 400012 Fitting - Grease 3/16

13 400177 Thrust Bearing

14 300836 Bearing-2.80Dx2.00IDx .75
15 300879 Washer-HD3.250D x 1.00ID
16 301709 Ring - Retainer Exterior Extension
17 300840 Bearing-2.18 ODx 2.00ID x 1.50
18 301996 Pin - Rotating Cylinder Quter

19 304093 Cylinder - Hydraulic Rotation

20 400076 Nut Hex Jam Slotted

21 304182 Wiring Hamess HD

22 303170 Bracket - Hydraulic Hose

23 301711 Clip - Hydraulic Hose HD

24 301420 SpacerDump Arm

25 301712 Assembly - Retainer HD

26 300837 Bearing

27 301998 Ring Retaining

28 303171 Bar - Hydraulic Hose

29 301997 Pin - Rotation Cylinder

30 304115 Plate - Backing Hopper
3 304074 Bushing - Hopper Mount

© AAR Brooks & Perkins

H. - PowerBoss™ Sweeper




SAFETY ARM




ITEM PagT :

NBR NeR DESCRIPTION
i 306101 Sactey Arm
Z 300451 Baww Joimt S -1\2
) 302045 | Bracker - HD




PowerBoss™ Sweeper -

© AAR Brooks & Perkins



STEERING

ITEM PART ,
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 300296 Assembly - Steering Fork
2 301534 Motor - Hydraulic 2000 Series
3 300153 Assembly - Fork Pivot
4 300472 Bearing Thrust
5 302156 Assembly - Steering Stop
6 400188 Nut- Hex Jam Half 1/2 - 20
7 301013 Assembly - Steering Link
8 300215 Arm - Steering
9 400223 Nut - Hex Slotted 1/2 - 20 SP
10 300374 Assembly - Steering Gear
1 300228 Bracket Steering
12 300373 Cap - Steering Wheel
13 300372 ‘Wheel - Steering
14 400205 Fitting - Grease 65 el 1/4 NPT
15 300415 Stud - Wheel Hub
16 301018 Hub - Rear Wheel
17 300211 Rim - Inner
18 300408 Rim - Outer
19 300411 - Nut-Whesl Lug
20 400223 Nut - Hex Slotted 1 1/4 - 18 x .62
21 301525 Assembly - Tire (Solid)
22 300470 Bearing - Tapered Roller Cup
23 300471 Bearing - Tapered Roller Cone
24 400083 Jam Nut - Lock Half Height
11/4-12
25 303138 Key Hydraulic Motor - 2000 Series
26 303197 Bracket - Steering Mount
27 400169 Fitting - Swivel
28 400166 Fitting - Wheel Motor
29 302349 Fitting - Wheel Motor
30 | 400212 Fitting - Adaptor

© AAR BriOks & Perkins H - PowerBoss™ Sweeper



PowerBoss™ Sweeper

© AAR Brooks & Perkins



AXLE, BRAKES AND WHEEL

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 304149 Assembly - Front Axle -
2 304001 Rim-Front .

3 304035 Tire - Press On’

4 303724 Bracket - Brake Lock

5 300467 Bearing - Ball2.44x1.18 Ib
6 300473 Ring - Retainer Internal

7 300369 Cap-Rim

8 303716 Assembly - Brake Pedal

9 304164 Spring - Extension 1.75Lg
10 303718 Assembly - Brake Catch

11 303723 Roller - Brake Arm

12 300414 Bushing - Plastic

13 303720 Assembly - Brake Mount
14 400345 Pin - Clevis 3/8 x 3.25

15 304167 Spring - Extension2.25Lg
16 300413 Pad - Bfake Pedal

17 300203 Bar - Cable

18 400118 Pin - Clevis 5/16 x .88

19 400185 Pin - Clevis 5/16 x 1.25

20 300202 Bar - Cable Adjustment

21 304033 Cable - Brake
22 300367 Pulley - Brake

© AAR Brooks & Perkins H PowerBoss™ Sweeper




© AAR Brooks & Perkins



AXLE, BRAKES AND WHEEL (cont.)

ITEM PART
NUMBER NUMBER DESCRIPTION
23 300035 Spacer - Brake Pulley
24 300209 Retainer - Cable
25 300955 Bracket - Brake Pulley
26 300462 Clevis - Cablecraft AC-218
27 300132 Assembly - Brake Arm
28 400115 Pin - Clevis 3/8 x 3.00
29 304135 Assembly - Brake Mount Left
30 304138 Assembly - Brake Arm Left
31 304134 Assembly - Brake Mbunt Right
(Not Shown)
32 304137 Assembly - Brake Arm Right
' (Not Shown)
33 400118 Pin-Clevis 5/16 x .88
34 301522 Spring Extension Brake Arm
35 400116 Pin-Clevis 3/8x 1.25
36 400120 Pin - Cotter 5/32x2.0

© AAR Brooks & Perkins

H PowerBoss™ Sweeper







viewer Minuteman Internationl Inc. Item Viewer

WareHouse:60 Item:3306015 Rv: Degc:ASSY-CURB BRM SUB SW 71
Unit Meas:EA
Item Type:M Lead Time: 60 Matl Cost: Restricted
Buy/Plan:PW Reoder Pt: 0 Unit Cost: Restricted
+Bom Level Item Number - Item Description UM PR Use Qty B Ext
* 3300875 WELD-DR HUB SC BR PNTD EA NN 1.000000 N
* "3302599 SPRING-EXT LOOPS-IN-LINE EA NN 1.000000 N
* 3303495 DECAL-QUALITY CHECK EA NN 1.000000 N
* 3306127 MOTOR-HYD CURB BROOM SW7 EA NN 1.000000 N
* 3306138 ASSY-CURB BRM MNT SW70 P EA NN 1.000000 N
* 3306144 ASSY-CURB BRM ARM SW70 P EA NN 1.000000 N
* 3306179 SPRING-CURB BROOM SW71 EA NN 1.000000 N
* 3400007 SCR-CAR, 3/8-16X1.25 ZP EA NN 2.000000 Y
* 3400021 SCR-HEX,1/2-13X1.75 ZP EA NN 1.000000 Y
* 3400022 SCR-HEX,1/2-13X1.25 ZP EA NN 2.000000 Y
* 3400032 SCR-HEX,3/8-16X0.75 ZP EA NN 4.000000 Y
* 3400035 SCR-HEX,5/16-18X1.00 ZP EA NN 4.000000 Y
* 3400049 SCR-S0C,1/4-20X0.75 ZP N EA NN 1.000000 Y
* 3400065 NUT-HEX 1/2-13 ZP EA NN 2.000000 Y
* 3400070 NUT-HEX 5/16-18 ZP EA NN 4.000000 Y
Pg: 1 0f: 2 #: 1 Of: 23

| Single Level|Indent Level|Phant Bill|Rel Comp Bill|Full Bill|Were Used|s91

BNVNHBRBNVHNBRERERERL



Item NUmbéf-'

300875
302599
303495
306127
306138
306144
306179
400007
400021
400022
400032
400035
400049
400065
400070
300202
300203
300342
300368
300414
301085
306015
306166
400029
400034
400051
400068
400069
400070
/400071
400078
400079
400086
400087
400088
400101
400102
400154

Item Description

WELD-DR HUB SC BR PNTD
SPRING-EXT LOOPS-IN-LINE
DECAL-QUALITY CHECK
MOTOR-HYD CURB BROOM SW7
ASSY-CURB BRM MNT SW70 P
ASSY-CURB BRM ARM SW70 P
SPRING-CURB BROOM SW71
SCR-CAR, 3/8-16X1.25 ZP
SCR-HEX,1/2-13X1.75 ZP
SCR-HEX,1/2-13X1.25 ZP
SCR-HEX, 3/8-16X0.75 ZP
SCR-HEX,5/16-18X1.00 ZP
SCR-S0C,1/4-20X0.75 ZP N
NUT-HEX 1/2-13 ZP
NUT-HEX 5/16-18 ZP
BAR-CABLE ADJ MACH & PLT
BAR-CABLE PLTD
CABLE-CURB BROOM
PULLEY-PLASTIC
BUSHING-PLASTIC MN BRM
SPACER-FRONT BUMPER PLTD
ASSY-CURB BRM SUB SW 71
WELDMENT-HOPPER GUARD RH
SCR-HEX,3/8-16X1.25 ZPp
SCR-HEX,5/16-18X1.25 ZP
SCR-HSS 5/16 DIA X .50 Z
NUT-HEX 3/8-16 ZP
NUT-HEX 5/16-24 ZP
NUT-HEX 5/16-18 ZP
NUT-HEX 1/4-20 ZP .
NUT-HEX 1/2-13 ES ZP
NUT-HEX 3/8-16 ES ZP-
WASHER-FLAT 1/2 STANDARD
WASHER-FLAT 3/8 STANDARD
WASHER-FLAT 5/16 STANDAR
WASHER-LOCK 3/8 SPLIT ZP
WASHER-LOCK 5/16 SPLIT 2
FTG-90 3/4-16 TO #8

B EEEE B EEE R DEE R EEEEEBREEEEEEREEERS
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEPEEEEEEEEEE:

Use Qty

BBV RPRWNNRBRRRRNNNRFPNRBNNRERBRNPBNR PR R R

.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000

.000000
.000000 .

.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000
.000000

/

VA






KAD\ATDR

ITEM PART

NBR NBR DEscripTION
I 20663\ Ass¢ RaoyTor,
10 306608 | Hose Rap Top

9 306,604 Hose Rao Borrom







{TEM
NBR

ParT
NBR

DeEscriPrios







Trem PART

NBA NBR DEscmpﬂow

12 306543 | Gasker - Vawe Cover

1S 300614 PLuk - O Ficrer  (lapr)
{4 306020 O-Rirla OIL FILLER AP
4 30062, ELEMENT - BREATHER VALWVE







CARBURETOR,

Trem Pary

NBR NBR Drecriprion
! 30eell | Asst (ars

2 Boeb3Z | Ganger CARB







I'TEN\ PaRT

NBR NBR Deacrwrion
| BOLLO6 FueL Fiurer KuBota &aAas
2 206607 | Temition Cole “ “







T1em PART
ESCRI\PTION
N8R NBR L '
| 306602, ASSY WATER PumP
8 306605 | Gasker WaAvER Pume
7 2064628 | Pee warea ReErukm







Irem Pagrr

Ner NER Deriprion
) 30599 | ASSY THERMOSTAT
15 306 6o THERMOSTAT GASKET
14 30kt COVER THERMOSTAT







ITEM PART
NBR NBRr DES(_RI PTloN
|14 3009597, | O Fitver  Kusom Wé-6oon







PART

The
,,(:M:Eg NUMseR DexripTion
| 300002 | ACTERNATOR 40 A™MP
2 T0656F | ASSY BRAGKET  ALTERMATOR
T 306598 | Fan Banoime
8 Joto2 4 Powey Fawn
Q Bour - Fan
(o) 306625 WASHER Faw
i 506026 | Fuwey FAN  DrivE
14 301 Beur |
306eiz | AvTERMATAR  STD
306615 Bewr Aur







ITEM

Pary
ESCRIWPTION
MOR | BR D |
9 306594 | OSTARTER




ANV AND dIV



e

AR (LEANER

PART

I‘!"EM D

NBe. NGR ESCR\PTION
| 306629 Aassy AR Cunr. (comerzm)
2 3006 30 PPE _|NLET '
5 300004 ELEMENT







Trem PART D
NBR NBg ESCRIPTION
J 306595 | FueL Pume Kugorn &as
2 306590 | Gasker rueL pume
5 DoLLZL | Pipg - FueL
4 300623 | CAP FuEL RumP




’ e e R I R [ aable o o K
3*. ety 7‘..1.4...’4:.33 v s v e A
ES Ok EI v < i a . :
SR Y
A |

, }... ,.
kol Yo N : s hr ] e IR L e
of LRy o b o o



SPARK, PLLGS / WARE sr:‘r/DlST‘.

Trem | PART
NBR NBR Descrirmion
| 306610 | SPaARk FLuc
3 )
45-) || 30e634 | Prue WARE SET o/ cow wime
. |
a 306633 |AsSY DISTRIBUTOR  Kugor cas | -




